

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 286 of 2024

The Oriental Insurance Co. Ltd. **Versus** Dinesh Tandon & Ors.

14.02.2024	Mr. Raj Awasthi, learned counsel for the Appellant. The matter is listed on default. One week time is granted to remove default. List this case after one week. Sd/- (Ravindra Kumar Agrawal) Judge
Sagrika	